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OC AC NNW Assistance

1 KJV 6524 FS LUBLIN 3314 osobowy SUL331412W0035236 2417 64 2000 2900 2900 9 --- 1998 27.11.1998 --- ---
01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

---
01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

2 KJV 6518 FS LUBLIN 3322
ciężarowy 

specjalizowany
SUL332211V0024305 2417 50 2000 2900 2900 9 900 1997 04.09.1997 --- ---

01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

---
01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

3 KJV 6525
FSO Warszawa 
POLONEZ 

CARO 1.6
specjalny 
sanitarny

SUPB08CEBVG125247 1598 57 1190 1670 1670 3 --- 1997 01.02.1997 --- ---
01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

---
01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

01.05.2020 r 
30.04.2021 r

4 TBU 41NL
MERCEDES BENZ 
AUTOFORM

VITO 111CDI
specjalny 
sanitarny

WDF63960313461201 2148 85 2195 2940 2940 7 745 2008 14.08.2008
NOSZE 

MONOBLOKOWE 
FERNO MOD.20F

30 780 zł
14.08.2020 - 
13.08.2021

14.08.2020 - 
13.08.2021

14.08.2020 - 
13.08.2021

14.08.2020 - 
13.08.2021

 

 

Lp.
Numer 

rejestracyjny
Liczba 
miejsc

Aktualny Okres Ubezpieczenia 

Rok 
prod.

Data pierwszej 
rejestracji

SU z 
aktualnej 

polisy
Typ, model

Ładowność 
w kg             

P1- Poj. 
silnika 

P2- 
moc

F2- 
dopuszczalna 

masa całkowita 
pojazdu

G- masa 
własna 
pojazdu

Wyposażenie 
dodatkowe

F1- 
maksymalna 

masa 
całkowita 
pojazdu

Rodzaj pojazdu Numer nadwozia/VINMarka






